
 TURN-N-BURN  -  PRINEVILLE   1/17/2016

OPEN AM

1 Kelsie Miller Bridle Bit Riley 14.913 $72.00

2 Skye Miller AMR Cash on Fire 14.992 $48.00

3 Penny Marston Obvious Dignity - Quiz 15.402

4 Cheyenne Westwood Scotches Blue Label - Mighty Mouse 15.425

5 Amy Smith Zan Aspen Timber - Kat 15.452

6 Christy Kruse Sun Peppy - Malibu 15.547

OPEN PM

1 Amy Smith Zan Aspen Timber - Kat 15.096 $48.00

2 Cheyenne Westwood Scotches Blue Label - Mighty Mouse 15.117 $32.00

3 Penny Marston Obvious Dignity - Quiz 15.256

4 Christy Kruse Sun Peppy - Malibu 15.547

2500 NOVICE AM

1 Marty Fox FX Ima Dandy Hand 15.402 $24.00

2 Alicia Meadors DC 16.172 $16.00

3 Kate Grace Bidding War - Rowdy 20.86

4 Penny Marston Bogies Bee A Danjur - Foley 20.983

2500 NOVICE PM

1 Marty Fox FX Ima Dandy Hand 15.402 $24.00

2 Alicia Meadors DC 15.867 $16.00

3 Kate Grace Bidding War - Rowdy 15.868

4 Penny Marston Bogies Bee A Danjur - Foley 15.932

1000 NOVICE AM

1 Sue Lockhart Woodruff - Dani 15.356 $12.00

2 Cheyenne Westwood Pretty Prima Ladonna 15.44 $8.00

3 LeAnne Mulrony You Bee Da Judge - Charlie 15.765

4 Darnella Rae Petersen Stylsh Peppy - June 16.645



1000 NOVICE PM

1 Cheyenne Westwood Pretty Prima Ladonna 15.262 $15.00

2 Sue Lockhart Woodruff - Dani 15.356

3 LeAnne Mulrony You Bee Da Judge - Charlie 20.719

200 NOVICE AM

1 Rachel Hampton Sooner - unregistered 16.95 $18.00

2 Dominique Hart Harts Two Timer - Spyderman 17.162 $11.00

3 Bobbi Jo Rosauer Jackie Bugs Skipper - Skip 17.545 $7.00

4 Jennifer Robinson EZ Hemp - E 17.55

5 Brandy Schanno Smokins Not Classy - Willy 17.558

6 Amanda Blevins Bella Eyed Anna - Anna 17.63

Stephanie Kaseberg Juniper Gunsmoke - Gunner 999

200 NOVICE PM

1 Dominique Hart Harts Two Timer - Spyderman 16.286 $18.00

2 Stephanie Kaseberg Juniper Gunsmoke - Gunner 16.329 $11.00

3 Rachel Hampton Sooner 16.95 $7.00

4 Christy Kruse San Piper Olena - Joey Bob 16.954

5 Brandy Schanno Smokins Not Classy - Willy 17.097

6 Jennifer Robinson EZ Hemp - E 17.55

7 Amanda Blevins Bella Eyed Anna - Anna 23.293

1D AM

1 Kennedy Buckner Im Skippin Willy - Willy 14.854 $102.00

2 Kelsie Miller Bridle Bit Riley 14.913 $78.00

3 Kelsie Miller AMR Jumpin Dry Fire 14.957 $57.00

4 Vickie Westwood Easy Judge IT - Sterling 14.99

5 Skye Miller AMR Cash on Fire 14.992

6 Tonya Rosebrook I Plan To Cash In - Cash 15.103

7 Skye Miller A Short Night  - Shorty 15.179

8 Trisha McCoin TJR Peppy Tom Tucker - KC 15.214

2D AM



1 Sue Lockhart Woodruff - Dani 15.356 $92.00

2 Angie Finley Quiet Blue's Music - Tater 15.389 $71.00

3 Marty Fox FX Ima Dandy Hand 15.402 $26.00

3 Penny Marston Obivious Dignity - Quiz 15.402 $26.00

5 Shonna Hinson Tk JCee's Firewater - Daisy 15.414

6 Cheyenne Westwood Scotches Blue Label - Mighty Mouse 15.425

7 Cheyenne Westwood Pretty Prima Ladonna 15.44

8 Amy Smith Zan Aspen Timber - Kat 15.452

9 Christy Kruse Sun Peppy - Malibu 15.547

10 MJ Murphy Roosters Chic 86 - Warbucks 15.653

11 Carley Pewonka BKT Zans Hobby Twist 15.731

12 Stephanie Higgins Lil Miss Smarty Plans - Indy 15.749

13 LeAnne Mulrony You Bee Da Judge - Charlie 15.765

14 Shelby Nicks Dr. Pepper Colonel 15.776

15 Melissa Kringlen Snappy 15.834

3D AM

1 Christine Conley Odie Bar Beach - Odie 15.969 $78.00

2 Tonya Rosebrook DC Mister Twister - Hammy 15.999 $60.00

3 Stephanie Higgins Luna 16.057 $44.00

4D AM

1 Jennifer Robinson Bonitas Moon Bug - Fezz 16.437 $68.00

2 Cathy McCallister Harts Laredo Blue - Laredo 16.449 $52.00

3 Darnella Rae Petersen Stylsh Peppy - June 16.727 $38.00

4 Therese Mott Silencers Hobo Joe - Joe 16.746

5 Brooke Blevins Bella Eyed Bob 16.873

6 Rachel Hampton Sooner 16.95

7 Jennifer Robinson EZ Hemp - E 17.55

8 Bobbi Jo Rosauer Jackie Bugs Skipper - Skip 17.669

9 Violet Shirley Harts Beduino Angel - Angel 18.159

10 McKenzie King Pacific Fritz - Yahtzee 18.982

 Kylee Trammel Missy 20.34

Kate Grace Bidding War - Rowdy 20.86



Penny Marston Bogies Bee A Danjur - Foley 20.983

Marty Fox Pistol Packing Twist NT

Sierra Ferguson JJ Jimmer - Jamacia NT

Sierra Aylett Jedks Shadow of a Doc - Gunner NT

Brooke Blevins Bella Eyed Anna - Anna NT

Cathy McCallister Kings Lucky Lad  - Lad NT

1D PM

1 Vickie Westwood Easy Judge IT - Sterling 14.656 $100.00

2 Kennedy Buckner Im Skippin Willy - Willy 14.854 $67.00

3 Amy Smith Zan Aspen Timber - Kat 15.096

4 Tonya Rosebrook I Plan To Cash In - Cash 15.103

5 Cheyenne Westwood Scotches Blue Label - Mighty Mouse 15.117

2D PM

1 Sierra Ferguson JJ Jimmer - Jamacia 15.167 $90.00

2 Trisha McCoin TJR Peppy Tom Tucker - KC 15.214 $60.00

3 Penny Marston Obivious Dignity - Quiz 15.256

4 Cheyenne Westwood Pretty Prima Ladonna 15.262

5 Sue Lockhart Woodruff - Dani 15.356

6 Marty Fox FX Ima Dandy Hand 15.402

7 Brooke Blevins Bella Eyed Bob 15.5

8 Christy Kruse Sun Peppy - Malibu 15.547

3D PM

1 Carley Pewonka BKT Zans Hobby Twist 15.731 $77.00

2 Kate Grace Bidding War - Rowdy 15.868 $51.00

3 Penny Marston Bogies Bee A Danjur - Foley 15.932

4 Tonya Rosebrook DC Mister Twister - Hammy 15.999

5 Melissa Kringlen Snappy 16.155

4D PM

1 Cathy McCallister Harts Laredo Blue - Laredo 16.228 $67.00

2 Jennifer Robinson Bonitas Moon Bug - Fezz 16.437 $45.00



3 Cathy McCallister Kings Lucky Lad  - Lad 16.462

4 Therese Mott Silencers Hobo Joe - Joe 16.746

5 Rachel Hampton Sooner 16.95

6 Kylee Trammel Missy 17.409

7 Jennifer Robinson EZ Hemp - E 17.55

Marty Fox Pistol Packing Twist NT

Sierra Aylett Jedks Shadow of a Doc - Gunner NT

LeAnne Mulrony You Bee Da Judge - Charlie NT

Christine Conley Odie Bar Beach - Odie NT

Brooke Blevins Bella Eyed Anna - Anna NT

Violet Shirley Harts Beduino Angel - Angel NT

SIDEPOT AM

1D

1 Kennedy Buckner Im Skippin Willy - Willy 14.854 $52.00

2D

1 Cheyenne Westwood Scotches Blue Label - Mighty Mouse 15.425 $40.00

2 Amy Smith Zan Aspen Timber - Kat 15.452

3 Carley Pewonka BKT Zans Hobby Twist 15.731

4D

1 Brooke Blevins Bella Eyed Bob 16.873 $29.00

Brooke Blevins Bella Eyed Anna - Anna 916.227

SIDEPOT PM

1D

1 Kennedy Buckner Im Skippin Willy - Willy 14.854 $36.00

2 Amy Smith Zan Aspen Timber - Kat 15.096 $24.00

3 Cheyenne Westwood Scotches Blue Label - Mighty Mouse 15.117

2D

1 Brooke Blevins Bella Eyed Bob 15.5 $40.00

Brooke Blevins Bella Eyed Anna - Anna 916.411


